THE
OCEAN OF

CONSCIOUSNESS
SPA

MW%
Truth

Wise Action

Peace

Love

Compassion

/ﬁuﬁ%&w Jie ;”ﬁf//w»yé
Truth

Wise Action

Peace

Love

Compassion

60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
60 mins

90 mins
90 mins
90 mins
90 mins

90 mins

$190
$190
$190
$190
$190

$250
$250
$250
$250
$250

77le/(f%ae4z¢ufﬁfl(f2¢u4;442%ae;0ue>§z;/zf%znarzka¢ucfa

Ocean of Conciousness Ritual

Voavah Gems of Consciousness - Truth
Voavah Gems of Consciousness - Wise Action
Voavah Gems of Consciousness - Peace
Voavah Gems of Consciousness - Love

Voavah Gems of Consciousness - Compassion

Cellular Anti-ageing

Harmonic

180 mins
120 mins
120 mins
120 mins
120 mins
120 mins

90 mins

90 mins

All prices are in US Dollars and exclude service charge and goverment tax.

$390
$360
$360
$360
$380
$360

$250
$155



Noils

THE Manicure $85
OCEAN OF Pedicure $95
CONSCIOUSNESS

SPA WMM

Underarm $40

Half Leg $50

Full Leg $100

Bikini $75

Brazilian $100

Back $100

Saton

Ladies' Hair Cut $180 - $250
Men's Hair Cut $110 - $150
Wash & Blow Dry $90 - $160
Make-Up Service $150 - $200

Yogar & Medilation

Private Yoga Class 60 mins $100
Private Yoga Class 90 mins $125
Private Meditation Class 60 mins $100
Private AntiGravity® Yoga - Individual 75 mins  $200
Private AntiGravity® Yoga - Couple 75mins  $250

All prices are in US Dollars and exclude service charge and goverment tax.



