THE OCEAN OF CONSCIOUSNESS SPA

Massages

Truth	60 mins	\$190
Wise Action	60 mins	\$190
Peace	60 mins	\$190
Love	60 mins	\$190
Compassion	60 mins	\$190

Awakening The Pathways

Truth	90 mins	\$250
Wise Action	90 mins	\$250
Peace	90 mins	\$250
Love	90 mins	\$250
Compassion	90 mins	\$250

The Ocean of Consciousness Experience

Ocean of Conciousness Ritual	180 mins	\$390
Voavah Gems of Consciousness - Truth	120 mins	\$360
Voavah Gems of Consciousness - Wise Action	120 mins	\$360
Voavah Gems of Consciousness - Peace	120 mins	\$360
Voavah Gems of Consciousness - Love	120 mins	\$380
Voavah Gems of Consciousness - Compassion	120 mins	\$360

Facials

Cellular Anti-ageing	90 mins	\$250
Harmonic	90 mins	\$155

THE OCEAN OF CONSCIOUSNESS SPA

Nails

Manicure	\$85
Pedicure	\$95

Waxing

Underarm	\$40
Half Leg	\$50
Full Leg	\$100
Bikini	\$75
Brazilian	\$100
Back	\$100

Salon

Ladies' Hair Cut	\$180 - \$250
Men's Hair Cut	\$110 - \$150
Wash & Blow Dry	\$90 - \$160
Make-Up Service	\$150 - \$200

Yoga & Meditation

Private Yoga Class	60 mins	\$100
Private Yoga Class	90 mins	\$125
Private Meditation Class	60 mins	\$100
Private AntiGravity® Yoga - Individual	75 mins	\$200
Private AntiGravity® Yoga - Couple	75 mins	\$250

All prices are in US Dollars and exclude service charge and goverment tax.